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SEPTIC TANK -  10,000 litres
June 2023

ST10

2450

80

23
80

32
0

40
0

19
80

INLET

40
0

19
00

OUTLET

INLET
OUTLET

Christchurch Head Office
20 Illinois Drive, Rolleston
P O Box 16865, Hornby 8441,
Christchurch
0800 austin - 0800 287 846

Unit supplied with Polylok lid as standard.

Lid thickness standard at 80mm. Recommended maximum loose soil cover depth - 400mm

Light Trafficable / heavy duty lids are available to order. Contact Austin Bluewater technical department.

TANK Weight - including 80 mm lid = 5.4 tonne
Lifting - 4 number Reid 2.5 t eye anchors When handling an equalising beam must be used to ensure equal loading to all lifting anchors

300mm riser increments available at additional cost if required.
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